
CoC1C10nwo11.l ~h 

of Massachusetts 

Form CPF M 102: Campaign Finance Report 

Office of Campaign and Political Finance 

Yi!e with: 
C'ity or 'i'own Clerk er Election Coe'll'tl.i ssion 

Reporti ng Pe riod : Beginning: 10/18/2025 Ending : 12/31/2025 

Type of Report: 2025 Year-e nd Report 

Lofgren, Greta 

Full Nam9 of Candidate 

City Councilor 

Office sought/ District 

54 Queensview Road 
Marlborough, MA 01752 

Residential Address 

Conmleeee Name 

Katie Walker 
Name of Committee Treasurer 

280 Elm Street, #31 
Marlborough, MA 01752 

CommJttee Addres s 

SUMMARY BALANCE INFORMATION 
Ending balance from previous report: 

Total receipts thia period: 

Subtotal: 

Total expenditures this period: 

Ending Balance: 

Total inkind cont ributions this period: 

Total out of pocket spending this period: 

Total outstanding liabilities: 

Name of Bank Used: 

Affidavit; 

I certify under the penalties of perjury t hat : 

$1,245.00 

$1,000.00 

$2,245.00 

$2,245.00 

$0.00 

$1,425.67 

$69.20 

$0.00 

l) I am the candidace, the duly appoinced creasurer or an authorized user who has been granted permission to e ~file reports and 

state:nents on the candidate ' s or co:n.~ittee 1 s be ha lf i and 

0 

2) this repore has been examined and approved f or f i l i ng by the candi date and the co!li~i ttee treasurer (if applicable) and that it ie , 
to che best of ~Y knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all ca~paign finance activity, including a ll contributions, 

loans, receipts, expendi t ures, disbursements, inkind contributions and liabilities tor this reporting period and represents the 
campaign finance activity of a ll parsons acting under the authority o r on beha lf of che c a ndida~e and/or co:nmittee in accor d ance wic h 

the require,nenta of M.G .L. c . 55 . 

Signed under t he penalties of p erjury: 
Electronically fil ed by Katie Walker on l /20/2026 



Schedule A: Receipts 
M.G.L. c . 55 requires that the name and residential address be reported, i n alphabetical order, for all receipts 

over $50 in a cal endar year. Committees must keep detailed accounts and records of all receipts, but need only 
itemize those recei p ts over $50. In addition, the occupation and employer must be reported for all persons 

who contribute $200 or more in a calendar year. 

Date Name and Residential Address 
10/25/2025 Lofgren, Esther 

Cmr 467 B ox SI 12 

A o. AE 9096 
Total Itemized Receipts: 

Total Unitemized Receipts: 

Total Receipts: 

Amount Occupation and Employer 
$1,000.00 coo 

$1,000.00 

$0.00 

$1,000.00 

Women's Health, Sports and 
Performance Institute (whsp) 



Schedule B: Expenditures 
M.G.L. c. 55 requires committees to list, in alphabetical order, all expenditures over $50 in a reporting period. 

Commi ttees must keep detailed accounts and records of all expenditures , but need only itemi ze those over $50. 
Expenditures over $50 and under may be added together from committee records, and reported on line 13. 

Date Name and Address 
12/1/2025 Act Blue 

12/1/2025 Lofgren, Greta 
54 Queensview Road 

Marlborough, MA 01752 

12/24/2025 Lofgren, Greta 
54 Queensview Road 

Marlborough. MA 01752 

Total Itemized Expenditures: 

Total Unitemized Expenditures: 

Total Expenditures: 

Amount Purpose 

$43.58 Fees For Online Donations 

$120.00 

$2,081.42 

$2,245.00 

$0.00 
$2,245.00 



Schedule C: "Inkind" Contributions 
Please itemize contributors who have made inkind contributions of more than $50. In-kind contributions $50 and 

under may be added together, from the committee's records, and inciuded in line 16. An exception to this is that 
all contributions (under or over $50) given by persons who have contributed more than $50 in t he calendar year 
must be i temized. Please report the names and addresses of contributors. Also give the occupation and employer 

o f any contributor who has given an aggregate amount of $200 or more in the cal endar year. 

Date Name and Residential Address 
l 2/31/2025 Lofgren, Greta 

54 Queensview Road 

Marlborough, MA 0 1752 

Total Itemized In-kind Contributions: 
Total Unitemized ln-ldnd Contributions: 

Total In-kind Contributions: 

Value Description, Occupation & Employer 
$ 1,425.67 

$1,425.67 
$0.00 

$1,425.67 

0 



Schedule D: Liabilities 
M.G . L. c. 55 r equires committees to repor t ALL liabilities which have been reported previously and are still 

outstanding, as well as the liabilities incurred during thi s reporting period. 

Date To Whom Due 

11/4/2025 Lofgren, Greta 

54 Quccnsview Road 

Marlborough MA, 01752 

l O/l 7 /2025 Lofgren, Greta 

54 Queensview Road 

Marlborough, MA 01752 

12/1/2025 Lofgren, Greta 

54 Queensview Road 

Marlborough, MA 0 1752 

12/24/2025 Lofgren, Greta 

54 Queensview Road 

Marlborough, MA 01752 

12/31/2025 Lofgren, Greta 

54 Queensview Road 

Marlborough, MA 0 1752 

Outstanding Liabilities: 

Reduction 

($120.00) 

($2,081.42) 

($1,425.67) 

Loan Amount Purpose 

Dunkin Order (2 Box 0' 
$69.20 Joe,2 25ct Munchkins, I 

Latte) 

$3,557.89 

$0.00 



Schedule E: Candidate Out-Of-Pocket Expenses 
Date Name and Address 

11/4/2025 Dunkin Donuts 

269 E Main St 

Marlborough, MA 01752 

Total Itemized Out-Of-Pocket Expenditures: 
Total Unitemized Out-Of-Pocket Expenditures: 

Total Out-Of-Pocket Expenditures: 

Amount Purpose 

$69 ?0 Dunkin Order (2 Box O' Joe,2 25ct 
·- Munchkins, 1 Latte) 

$69.20 

$0.00 

$69.20 


