



Commonwealth
of Massachusetts

**Form CPF M 102: Campaign Finance Report
Office of Campaign and Political Finance**

RECEIVED
CITY CLERK'S OFFICE
CITY OF MARLBOROUGH

2026 JAN 21 AM 8:20

File with:
City or Town Clerk or Election Commission

Reporting Period: Beginning: 10/18/2025 Ending: 12/31/2025

Type of Report: 2025 Year-end Report

Lofgren, Greta
Full Name of Candidate
City Councilor
Office Sought/ District
54 Queensview Road
Marlborough, MA 01752
Residential Address

Committee Name
Katie Walker
Name of Committee Treasurer
280 Elm Street, #31
Marlborough, MA 01752
Committee Address

SUMMARY BALANCE INFORMATION

Ending balance from previous report:	\$1,245.00
Total receipts this period:	\$1,000.00
Subtotal:	\$2,245.00
Total expenditures this period:	\$2,245.00
Ending Balance:	\$0.00
Total inkind contributions this period:	\$1,425.67
Total out of pocket spending this period:	\$69.20
Total outstanding liabilities:	\$0.00
Name of Bank Used:	

Affidavit:

I certify under the penalties of perjury that:

- 1) I am the candidate, the duly appointed treasurer or an authorized user who has been granted permission to e-file reports and statements on the candidate's or committee's behalf; and
- 2) this report has been examined and approved for filing by the candidate and the committee treasurer (if applicable) and that it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance activity, including all contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, inkind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the campaign finance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of the candidate and/or committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55.

Signed under the penalties of perjury:

Electronically filed by Katie Walker on 1/20/2026

Schedule A: Receipts

M.G.L. c. 55 requires that the name and residential address be reported, in alphabetical order, for all receipts over \$50 in a calendar year. Committees must keep detailed accounts and records of all receipts, but need only itemize those receipts over \$50. In addition, the occupation and employer must be reported for all persons who contribute \$200 or more in a calendar year.

<u>Date</u>	<u>Name and Residential Address</u>	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Occupation and Employer</u>
10/25/2025	Lofgren, Esther Cmr 467 Box 5112 Apo, AE 9096	\$1,000.00	COO Women's Health, Sports and Performance Institute (whsp)
Total Itemized Receipts:		\$1,000.00	
Total Unitemized Receipts:		\$0.00	
Total Receipts:		<u>\$1,000.00</u>	

Schedule B: Expenditures

M.G.L. c. 55 requires committees to list, in alphabetical order, all expenditures over \$50 in a reporting period. Committees must keep detailed accounts and records of all expenditures, but need only itemize those over \$50. Expenditures over \$50 and under may be added together from committee records, and reported on line 13.

<u>Date</u>	<u>Name and Address</u>	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Purpose</u>
12/1/2025	Act Blue	\$43.58	Fees For Online Donations
12/1/2025	Lofgren, Greta 54 Queensview Road Marlborough, MA 01752	\$120.00	
12/24/2025	Lofgren, Greta 54 Queensview Road Marlborough, MA 01752	\$2,081.42	
Total Itemized Expenditures:		\$2,245.00	
Total Unitemized Expenditures:		\$0.00	
Total Expenditures:		<u>\$2,245.00</u>	

Schedule C: "Inkind" Contributions

Please itemize contributors who have made inkind contributions of more than \$50. In-kind contributions \$50 and under may be added together, from the committee's records, and included in line 16. An exception to this is that all contributions (under or over \$50) given by persons who have contributed more than \$50 in the calendar year must be itemized. Please report the names and addresses of contributors. Also give the occupation and employer of any contributor who has given an aggregate amount of \$200 or more in the calendar year.

<u>Date</u>	<u>Name and Residential Address</u>	<u>Value</u>	<u>Description, Occupation & Employer</u>
12/31/2025	Lofgren, Greta 54 Queensview Road Marlborough, MA 01752	\$1,425.67	0
	Total Itemized In-kind Contributions:	\$1,425.67	
	Total Unitemized In-kind Contributions:	\$0.00	
	Total In-kind Contributions:	<u>\$1,425.67</u>	

Schedule D: Liabilities

M.G.L. c. 55 requires committees to report ALL liabilities which have been reported previously and are still outstanding, as well as the liabilities incurred during this reporting period.

<u>Date</u>	<u>To Whom Due</u>	<u>Reduction</u>	<u>Loan Amount</u>	<u>Purpose</u>
11/4/2025	Lofgren, Greta 54 Queensview Road Marlborough MA, 01752		\$69.20	Dunkin Order (2 Box O' Joe, 2 25ct Munchkins, 1 Latte)
10/17/2025	Lofgren, Greta 54 Queensview Road Marlborough, MA 01752		\$3,557.89	
12/1/2025	Lofgren, Greta 54 Queensview Road Marlborough, MA 01752	(\$120.00)		
12/24/2025	Lofgren, Greta 54 Queensview Road Marlborough, MA 01752	(\$2,081.42)		
12/31/2025	Lofgren, Greta 54 Queensview Road Marlborough, MA 01752	(\$1,425.67)		
	Outstanding Liabilities:		<u>\$0.00</u>	

Schedule E: Candidate Out-Of-Pocket Expenses

<u>Date</u>	<u>Name and Address</u>	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Purpose</u>
11/4/2025	Dunkin Donuts 269 E Main St Marlborough, MA 01752	\$69.20	Dunkin Order (2 Box O' Joe, 2 25ct Munchkins, 1 Latte)
Total Itemized Out-Of-Pocket Expenditures:		\$69.20	
Total Unitemized Out-Of-Pocket Expenditures:		\$0.00	
Total Out-Of-Pocket Expenditures:		<u>\$69.20</u>	